

## STONES THROW CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION 1003 STONES THROW DR. NW HUNTSVILLE, AL 35806



www.stonesthrow.org Call/Text: (256) 829-8563

## POOL RULES ACKNOWLEDGEMENT FORM

IOF UNITHEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE RECEIVED A COPY OF THE POOL RULES FOR STONES THROW CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION AND HEREBY AGREE TO ABIDE BY THE RULES AND POLICIES SET FORTH. FAILURE TO DO SO WILL RESULT IN MY POOL PRIVILEGES BEING REVOKED. SHOULD MY PRIVILEGES BE REVOKED I WILL SURRENDER MY KEY TO THE ASSOCIATION. FAILURE TO DO SO WILL RESULT IN A FINE OF AT LEAST \$15.00 PER DAY TO THE HOME OWNER.			
NAME	SIGNATURE	DATE	
STONES THROW ASS	OCIATION.	DATE	
lli of , 20	ving in unithave 	e received a pool key on day	

